
RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY 
STUDENTS' FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2021-2022) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES = 225 

 

 

 
1. What is the current state of classroom 
furniture? 
 

 

a) Excellent 54 

b) Good 88 

c) Fair 21 

d) Poor 62 

Total 225 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Are you satisfied with the 

teachers' delivery and completion 

of the syllabus in the classroom? 
 

a) Highly satisfied 66 

b) Satisfied 98 

c) Somewhat satisfied 21 

d) Not satisfied 40 

Total 225 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. How would you rate the academic and 

non-academic support available in the 

campus? 

a) Excellent 87 

b) Good 60 

c) Fair 41 

d) Poor 37 

Total 225 
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3. How would you rate the academic and 
non-academic support available in the 

campus? 
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Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES = 225 

 

 

 
 

 

4. Are you satisfied with the infrastructural 

facilities such as classrooms, purified 

drinking water, and internet Wi-Fi? 

a) Highly satisfied 58 

b) Satisfied 71 

c) Somewhat satisfied 23 

d) Not satisfied 73 

Total 225 

 
 
 
 

 
5. How would you rate the standard of 

library and laboratory facilities 

available? 

a) Excellent 66 

b) Good 79 

c) Fair 42 

d) Poor 38 

Total 225 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6. Are you satisfied with the sports and 

recreational facilities available in the 

campus? 

a) Highly satisfied 76 

b) Satisfied 54 

c) Somewhat satisfied 54 

d) Not satisfied 41 

Total 225 
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6. Are you satisfied with the sports and 
recreational facilities available in the 

campus? 
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Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES = 225 

 

 

 
 
 

 
7. How would you rate the availability and 

accessibility of computers, printers, and ICT 

classrooms? 

a) Excellent 71 

b) Good 61 

c) Fair 34 

d) Poor 59 

Total 225 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
8. Do you think the institution should offer 

more job-oriented training programs or add- 

on courses? 

a) Yes, definitely 87 

b) Yes, possibly 67 

c) No, current programs are sufficient 21 

d) Not sure 50 

Total 225 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9. Are your specific needs and demands as a 

student being met? 

a) Fully met 66 

b) Mostly met 76 

c) Somewhat met 43 

d) Not met 40 

Total 225 

7. How would you rate the availability and 
accessibility of computers, printers, and ICT 

classrooms? 

26% 
32% 

15% 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 

27% 

8. Do you think the institution should offer 
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10. How likely are you to recommend 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya to others? 

 

a) Very likely 65 

b) Likely 81 

c) Not very likely 12 

d) Not at all likely 67 

Total 225 
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